DATE

1/25/23 (W)
1/31/23 (TU)
2/3/23 (F)
2/7/23 (TU)
2/10/23 (F)
2/14/23 (TU)
2/21/23 (TU)
2/24/23 (F)
2/28/23 (TU)
3/3/23 (F)
3/7/23 (TU)
3/10/23 (F)
3/11/22 (SAT)
3/14/23 (TU)
3/17/23 (F)
3/21/23 (TU)
3/24/23 (F)
3/28/23 (TU)

3/30/23 (TH)

ARCHER 2023 VARSITY

SOCCER SCHEDULE

OPPONENT
TUCKER (scrimmage)
DISCOVERY
LANIER
APALACHEE
MOUNTAIN VIEW
CLARKE CENTRAL
SOUTH * (TEACHER APPRECIATION NIGHT)
PARKVIEW *
BROOKWOOD *
NEWTON *
GRAYSON * (YOUTH/CLUB NIGHT)
TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS
TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS
PARKVIEW *
BROOKWOOD * (RAFFLE DRAWING)
NEWTON * (SENIOR NIGHT)
GRAYSON *
SOUTH *

SHILOH

* Region opponents

LOCATION
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

JEKYLL ISLAND
JEKYLL ISLAND
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY

HOME

TIME

G-5:30/B-7:30
G-5:30/B-7:30
G-5:30/B-7:30
G-5:30/B-7:30
G-5:30/B-7:30
G-5:30/B-7:30
G-5:30/B-7:30
G-5:30/B-7:30
G-5:30/B-7:30
G-5:30/B-7:30
G-5:30/B-7:30
TBD
TBD
G-5:30/B-7:30
G-5:30/B-7:30
G-5:30/B-7:30
G-5:30/B-7:30
G-5:30/B-7:30

G-5:30/B-7:30



